BCP

Council

Application

8/21/1000/FUL

8/21/0944/ADV

8/21/0999/TTPO

8/21/0877/HOU

8/21/0992/TTPO

8/21/0976/FUL

8/21/0966/TTPO

8/21/0923/HOU

8/21/0819/HOU

Page 1 of 2

BCP COUNCIL - Christchurch Area

Planning Applications Registered Between 25/10/2021 and 29/10/2021

Location

Rear of 11 & 13
Jumpers Road
Christchurch
BH23 2JR

52-62 Bridge Street
Christchurch
BH23 1EG

Flat 4
Stourview Court
118 Hurn Road

Christchurch
BH23 2RP

18 Durlston Crescent
Christchurch
BH23 2ST

7 Stourcroft Drive
Christchurch
BH23 2PX

Chewton Glen Hotel
Christchuch Road
New Milton
BH25 6QS

Highcliffe Castle
Rothesay Drive
Christchurch
BH23 4LE

38 Wellington Avenue
Christchurch
BH23 4HL

1 Hinton Farm Mews
Christchurch
BH23 4FU

Proposal Ward

Sever the land and construct a detached

X Christchurch
bungalow with new access from Town
Elizabeth Avenue.
Reposition and upgrade of existing
advertisement to support digital Christchurch

equivalent which will display static Town
advertisements on rotation

T1 - Oak - Reduce crown by up to 4m

back to suitable growth points. Commons
First floor extension over the existing
garage and single storey extension to Commons
rear.
(T1) - Beech - Fell and replant with
Beech or Copper Beech. Commons
Construction of three detached
treehouses providing six guest suites, Highcliffe &
parking and associated landscaping Walkford
works and infrastructure.
T1 - Holm Oak: Fell to ground level due Highcliffe &
to acute lean to the East. Walkford
Loft conversion including alterations to Mudeford,
the existing roof height Stanpit & West
Highcliffe
Alterations to existing garage and use as Stmuciitego\rgést
domestic accommodation (office). Pt &
Highcliffe

Parish Officer
Christchurch .
Town Sophie Mawdsley
Christchurch
Town Greg Lester
Chr1|§tchurch Bea Ridley
own
Christchurch
Town Greg Lester
Christchurch .
Town Bea Ridley
Highcliffe &
Walkford Parish = Sophie Mawdsley
Council
Highcliffe &
Walkford Parish Bea Ridley
Council
Christchurch Melanie Smith
Town
Highcliffe &
Walkford Parish = Alison Underwood
Council

Start Date

26/10/21

12/10/21

20/10/21

26/10/21

25/10/21

22/10/21

22/10/21

19/10/21

06/10/21

01/11/2021



6 Cornford Way
8/21/1009/TTPO Christchurch

BH23 4QU

20 Manning Avenue
8/21/0936/TTPO Christchurch

BH23 4PW

Page 2 of 2

Mudeford,
T1 - Cypress - Fell Stanpit & West
Highcliffe
T1 - Copper Beech - Crown Thin by 15%
to include removal of all 25mm-+ diameter
dead wood. Selectively reduce low level
canopy extending towards the
conservatory and the neighbour’s Mudeford,
conservatory on the left hand side, north = Stanpit & West
west and north east aspect by up to 2m. Highcliffe

Crown lift the lower crown to give a
clearance of 3.5m from ground level to
the lowest foliage.

Highcliffe &
Walkford Parish
Council

Highcliffe &
Walkford Parish
Council

Bea Ridley

Bea Ridley

25/10/21

21/10/21

01/11/2021



