

BCP COUNCIL - Christchurch Area

Planning Applications Registered Between 25/10/2021 and 29/10/2021

Application	Location	Proposal	Ward	Parish	Officer	Start Date
8/21/1000/FUL	Rear of 11 & 13 Jumpers Road Christchurch BH23 2JR	Sever the land and construct a detached bungalow with new access from Elizabeth Avenue.	Christchurch Town	Christchurch Town	Sophie Mawdsley	26/10/21
8/21/0944/ADV	52-62 Bridge Street Christchurch BH23 1EG	Reposition and upgrade of existing advertisement to support digital equivalent which will display static advertisements on rotation	Christchurch Town	Christchurch Town	Greg Lester	12/10/21
8/21/0999/TTPO	Flat 4 Stourview Court 118 Hurn Road Christchurch BH23 2RP	T1 - Oak - Reduce crown by up to 4m back to suitable growth points.	Commons	Christchurch Town	Bea Ridley	20/10/21
8/21/0877/HOU	18 Durlston Crescent Christchurch BH23 2ST	First floor extension over the existing garage and single storey extension to rear.	Commons	Christchurch Town	Greg Lester	26/10/21
8/21/0992/TTPO	7 Stourcroft Drive Christchurch BH23 2PX	(T1) - Beech - Fell and replant with Beech or Copper Beech.	Commons	Christchurch Town	Bea Ridley	25/10/21
8/21/0976/FUL	Chewton Glen Hotel Christchuch Road New Milton BH25 6QS	Construction of three detached treehouses providing six guest suites, parking and associated landscaping works and infrastructure.	Highcliffe & Walkford	Highcliffe & Walkford Parish Council	Sophie Mawdsley	22/10/21
8/21/0966/TTPO	Highcliffe Castle Rothesay Drive Christchurch BH23 4LE	T1 - Holm Oak: Fell to ground level due to acute lean to the East.	Highcliffe & Walkford	Highcliffe & Walkford Parish Council	Bea Ridley	22/10/21
8/21/0923/HOU	38 Wellington Avenue Christchurch BH23 4HL	Loft conversion including alterations to the existing roof height	Mudeford, Stanpit & West Highcliffe	Christchurch Town	Melanie Smith	19/10/21
8/21/0819/HOU	1 Hinton Farm Mews Christchurch BH23 4FU	Alterations to existing garage and use as domestic accommodation (office).	Mudeford, Stanpit & West Highcliffe	Highcliffe & Walkford Parish Council	Alison Underwood	06/10/21

Page 1 of 2 01/11/2021

8/21/1009/TTPO	6 Cornford Way Christchurch BH23 4QU	T1 - Cypress - Fell	Mudeford, Stanpit & West Highcliffe	Highcliffe & Walkford Parish Council	Bea Ridley	25/10/21
8/21/0936/TTPO	20 Manning Avenue Christchurch BH23 4PW	T1 - Copper Beech - Crown Thin by 15% to include removal of all 25mm+ diameter dead wood. Selectively reduce low level canopy extending towards the conservatory and the neighbour's conservatory on the left hand side, north west and north east aspect by up to 2m. Crown lift the lower crown to give a clearance of 3.5m from ground level to the lowest foliage.	Mudeford, Stanpit & West Highcliffe	Highcliffe & Walkford Parish Council	Bea Ridley	21/10/21

Page 2 of 2 01/11/2021